XVI DELFIN KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 27.3.2022

OucuymnnuHa 32 XeHun/F, 50m r'pbHo/Back OTBOpeHo/Open
27.03.2022 Pesyntatute
HessaHnuHn MKD OTBOpeHo/Open 29.30 Mwva bnaxescka EmMuHoBa
HessaHuyHm MKD - 16 29.30 Mwa bnaxescka EmMuHoBa
HesBaHnyHn MKD - 14 29.30 Mwa bnaxescka EmyHoBa
HesaHnyHn MKD - 12 32.12 Kartja TaHackocka SKO Ckonje 13.12.2020
HessaHuyHm MKD - 10 38.18 JaHa Mwunkoscka
Moenn: FINA 2022
MecTo rop. BpemeTto [loeHn
OTBOpeH0/Open
1. Mia Blazevska Eminova 17  Orion, SK 29.14 652
*** HespaHW4HU pekopg MK/, ***
2. Eda Zeqiri 18  Step, PR 29.60 622
3. Hana Beiqi 14 H20,PR 3113 534
4. Jona Beqiri 16  Step, PR 31.65 508
5. FErina Idrizaj 15  Zenit SA, PR 3285 455
6. Julia Xhako 13  TDS Tirana, Tl 33.67 422
7. Jelena Ciric 16  Leskovac, LE 33.71 421
8. Leona Velichkovska 16 Beta, SK 3415 405
9. Kalina Stojanovska 16  Neptun, SK 3421 403
10. Sofija Stefanovska 14  Neptun, SK 3494 378
11. Sonja Kapedani 18 TDS Tirana, Tl 3557 358
12. Sara Anastasovska 13  Neptun, SK 3572 354
13. Nina Karajovanova 13 Orion, SK 36.12 342
14. Riga Beqiri 12 Step, PR 37.01 318
15. Milica Siljanovska 13  Beta, SK 37.20 313
16. Lea Aliu 13 Prishtina, PR 3723 312
17. Lisa Emini 12 Nemo, PR 3726 311
18. Tamara Trifunovska 12 Mladost, SK 3735 309
19. Teodora Stojanovska 13 Orion, SK 3757 304
20. Erla Skenderi 13  Te Stela, Tl 37.84 297
21. Angela Trajcev 15  Vardar 2018, SK 3888 274
22. Mariza Bicaj 14  Step, PR 39.70 257
23. Luna Djarmati 11  Te Stela, Tl 40.13 249
24. Juga Selimi 17  TDS Tirana, Tl 40.21 248
25. Kalina Dimitrovska 11  Vardar 2018, SK 40.74 238
26. Alea Veliu 14  Kastrioti, FE 4159 224
27. Danina Gashi 16  Kastrioti, FE 4175 221
28. Jana Ivanovska 14  Aqua Pro, SK 4265 207
29. Dea Shabani 12 Ferizaj, FE 4282 205
30. Anja Veselinova 14  ViP Rabotn, SK 43.61 194
31. Nadja Paneva 11  Beta, SK 43.75 192
32. Meliza Bicaj 14  Step, PR 4445 183
33. Teodora Kolceska 10 Mladost, SK 4458 182
34. Nita Zhushi 11 Nemo, PR 4481 179
35. Angelina Dzugomanova 11 Beta, SK 4519 174
36. Ana Pllana 10 Step, PR 45.60 170
37. Sofija Velevska 11  Orion, SK 46.05 165
38. Mila Blazhevska 13  Beta, SK 46,57 159
39. Jana Hadjispasova 11  Delfin, SK 46.65 158
40. Adea Xhafa 11  Step, PR 46.67 158
41. Kalina Penevska 12  Beta, SK 47.07 154
42. Parga Abazi 9 Step, PR 48.08 145
43. Sofija Gudumanovska 12 Delfin, SK 48.26 143
44. Ana Ceka 10 Te Stela, Tl 49.03 136
45. Iva Georgievska 13  Beta, SK 49.14 135
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XVI DELFIN KUP 2022

SKOPJE, 27.3.2022

Ovcumnnuna 32, XXenun/F, 50m p6Ho/Back, OTBOpeHo/Open

MecTo
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DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

Tamara Turmakoska
Iva Cvetkovic

Irina Trifunovska
Vesa Ferizi
Aleksandra Penovska
Ana Anicié¢

Eva Georgievska
Andrea Stefanovska

Magdalena Nikolovska

Eva Hadjispasova
Lena Stojmirovic
Monika Nikolovska
Karina Chachorovska
Mila Naskoska
Earta Xhafa

Marija Trpinova
Lina Velkova

Lena Blazeva
Matea Cadikovska
llina Velevska
Kalina Hristovska
Katja Kalacoska
Georgina Tuneva
Dafina Stojanovska
Marija Velkovska
Lina Petrovska
Vedrana Marinkoviki
Melani Vidinska
Andrea Vasilevska
Nina Petkovic
Kalina Nikolovski
Arrita Jahiu
Monika Krecar
Mihaela Kocevska
Melanija Kimovska
Hera Azemi

Katja Popov
Bojana Blagoevski
Ana Manasijova
Sofija Trpinova
Bojana Manchevska
Jana Dimitrovska

14 - 15 godina

©oNoghwNE

Hana Beiqi

Erina Idrizaj

Sofija Stefanovska
Angela Trajcev
Mariza Bicaj

Alea Veliu

Jana Ivanovska
Anja Veselinova
Meliza Bicaj

rog.

12 Vardar 2018, SK
12 Leskovac, LE

9 Mladost, SK
14  Kastrioti, FE
10 Beta, SK

10 Delfin, LA
12 Beta, SK

10 Orion, SK

9 Neptun, SK
9 Delfin, SK

9 Leskovac, LE
13 Delfin, SK

9 Beta, SK

12  Delfin, SK

8 Step, PR

12 Delfin, SK
13 Delfin, SK

9

2~
o
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=

=

Pingvin, SK
Centar, SK
Orion, SK
Delfin, SK
Atlantida, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Beta, SK
Atlantida, SK
Atlantida, SK
Centar, SK
Beta, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Leskovac, LE
Vardar 2018, SK
Kastrioti, FE

1 Delfin, LA

13 Beta, SK
12 Delfin, SK

Kastrioti, FE
Vardar 2018, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Atlantida, SK
Delfin, SK
Delfin, SK
Atlantida, SK

14 H20, PR

15 Zenit SA, PR

14  Neptun, SK

15  Vardar 2018, SK
14  Step, PR

14 Kastrioti, FE

14  Aqua Pro, SK
14  ViP Rabotn, SK
14  Step, PR

BpemeTo

49.68
50.02
50.10
50.35
50.83
51.89
52.71
52.90
52.99
54.01
5421
54.76
54,79
54.81
55.50
56.01
56.01
57.36
57.59
57.69
58.25
58.37
1:00.40
1:01.79
1:01.93
1:02.70
1:03.88
1:04.30
1:04.98
1:05.92
1:06.50
1:06.52
1:08.51
1:11.40
1:11.55
1:12.37
1:16.30
1:17.79

59.06
1:04.20

31.13
32.85
34.94
38.88
39.70
41.59
42.65
43.61
44.45

MoeHun

131
128
128
126
122
115
110
109
108
102
101
98
98
98
94
91
91

85
84
84
81

81
73
68
67
65
61
60
58

56
54
54
50
44
44
42

36
34

534
455
378
274
257
224
207
194
183
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XVI DELFIN KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 27.3.2022

Ovcumnnunna 32, XXenun/F, 50m 'p6Ho/Back, 14 - 15 godina

MecTo

10.

Vesa Ferizi

12 - 13 godina

23.
24,

Julia Xhako

Sara Anastasovska
Nina Karajovanova
Riga Beqiri

Milica Siljanovska
Lea Aliu

Lisa Emini

Tamara Trifunovska
Teodora Stojanovska
Erla Skenderi

Dea Shabani

Mila Blazhevska
Kalina Penevska
Sofija Gudumanovska
Iva Georgievska
Tamara Turmakoska
Iva Cvetkovic

Eva Georgievska
Monika Nikolovska
Mila Naskoska
Marija Trpinova

Lina Velkova
Mihaela Kocevska
Melanija Kimovska

10 - 11 godina

Luna Djarmati

Kalina Dimitrovska
Nadja Paneva
Teodora Kolceska
Nita Zhushi

Angelina Dzugomanova
Ana Pllana

Sofija Velevska

Jana Hadjispasova
Adea Xhafa

Ana Ceka
Aleksandra Penovska
Ana Anici¢

Andrea Stefanovska
llina Velevska

Lina Petrovska
Melani Vidinska
Monika KrecCar

rog.
14  Kastrioti, FE

13  TDS Tirana, Tl
13 Neptun, SK

13 Orion, SK
12 Step, PR
13 Beta, SK

13 Prishtina, PR
12 Nemo, PR
12  Mladost, SK
13 Orion, SK

13  Te Stela, Tl
12 Ferizaj, FE

13 Beta, SK
12 Beta, SK
12 Delfin, SK
13 Beta, SK

12 Vardar 2018, SK
12 Leskovac, LE

12 Beta, SK
13 Delfin, SK
12 Delfin, SK

12 Delfin, SK
13 Delfin, SK
13 Beta, SK
12  Delfin, SK

11  Te Stela, Tl

11  Vardar 2018, SK
11 Beta, SK

10 Mladost, SK

11 Nemo, PR

11 Beta, SK
10  Step, PR
11 Orion, SK
11  Delfin, SK
11  Step, PR
10 Te Stela, Tl
10 Beta, SK
10  Delfin, LA
10 Orion, SK
10 Orion, SK
11  Atlantida, SK
11 Beta, SK
11 Delfin, LA

BpemeTo

50.35

33.67
35.72
36.12
37.01
37.20
37.23
37.26
37.35
37.57
37.84
42.82
46.57
47.07
48.26
49.14
49.68
50.02
52.71
54.76
54.81
56.01
56.01
1:11.40
1:11.55

40.13
40.74
43.75
44.58
44.81
45.19
45.60
46.05
46.65
46.67
49.03
50.83
51.89
52.90
57.69
1:02.70
1:04.30
1:08.51

MoeHun

126

422
354
342
318
313
312
311
309
304
297
205
159
154
143
135
131
128
110

98

98

91

91

249
238
192
182
179
174
170
165
158
158
136
122
115
109

65
60
50

Ten.: +381 63 549 357

Balu cajT o nnvBamby: https://plivanje.info

e-MowTa: milomir@gmail.com

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla

22.11.2022 22:22 - Strana 3


mailto:milomir@gmail.com
mailto:milomir@gmail.com
mailto:milomir@gmail.com
mailto:milomir@gmail.com

XVI DELFIN KUP 2022

SKOPJE, 27.3.2022

Ovcunnnuna 32, XXenn/F, 50m Mp6Ho/Back

9 godina
1. Parga Abazi 9 Step, PR 48.08 145
2. Irina Trifunovska 9 Mladost, SK 50.10 128
3. Magdalena Nikolovska 9 Neptun, SK 5299 108
4. EvaHadjispasova 9 Delfin, SK 5401 102
5. Lena Stojmirovic 9 Leskovac, LE 5421 101
6. Karina Chachorovska 9 Beta, SK 54.79 98
7. LenaBlazeva 9 Pingvin, SK 57.36 85
8. Kalina Hristovska 9 Delfin, SK 58.25 81
9. Katja Kalacoska 9 Atlantida, SK 58.37 81
10. Georgina Tuneva 9 Vardar 2018, SK 1:00.40 73
11. Dafina Stojanovska 9 Beta, SK 1:01.79 68
12. Marija Velkovska 9 Atlantida, SK 1:01.93 67
13. Vedrana Marinkovikj 9 Centar, SK 1:03.88 61
14. Nina Petkovic 9 Leskovac, LE 1:05.92 56
15. Kalina Nikolovski 9 Vardar 2018, SK 1:06.50 54
16. Arrita Jahiu 9 Kastrioti, FE 1:06.52 54
DSQ Ana Manasijova 9 Atlantida, SK
DSQ Sdfija Trpinova 9 Delfin, SK
DSQ Bojana Manchevska 9 Delfin, SK 59.06
DSQ Jana Dimitrovska 9 Atlantida, SK 1:04.20
8 godina i mladi
1. Earta Xhafa 8 Step, PR 55.50 94
2. Matea Cadikovska 7 Centar, SK 57.59 84
3. Andrea Vasilevska 8 Vardar 2018, SK 1:04.98 58
4. Hera Azemi 8 Kastrioti, FE 1:12.37 42
5. Katja Popov 7 Vardar 2018, SK 1:16.30 36
6. Bojana Blagoevski 8 Vardar 2018, SK 1:17.79 34
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